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Hrorm Ilepsoro srama
BeepoCcCcHECKOIO KOHKYPCA NeArOrHIecRHX
paboTHEEOB «BOCIHETATE JeaoBera» 2022

EBOCNMTATE
YEMCAEA

OueHka
NporpaMMel
BOCNUTAHWA

Ouenka 3a uToro

M= HoMuHauua PeKOMEHAALMH

w[lparpamma

1 BOCMMTaHWA 3267 82 4 86

AOWKGNBHWKOB:
s[IporpamMma

2 BOCMWTAHWA 2427 81 Ful 85

OOWKONEHUKDB®
«[lporpamMma

3 BOCMUTAHWA 2523 80 4 84

AOWKCGNEHUKOES
wllporpamMma

4 BOCAMTAHKWA 3282 749 4 B3

OOWECNEHW OB
s[1porpamma

5 BOCIMTAaHKWA 1515 79 4 B3

AOWKCNBEHMEOB®
slparpamma

6 BOCMATAHWA 3261 81 2 83

ASWEDAEHWEOB®
s[porpamma

7 BOCAMTAHKWA 948 749 4 B3

OOWECNEHW OB
«[lparpamMma

8 BOCMWTAHKWA 3627 79 ) B3

AWK NEHWEOB®
wllporpamMma

9 BOCAMTAHKWA 293 g2 o g2

ASWKECABHWEOB®
s[1porpamma

10 BOCIMTAaHKWA 4793 20 2 a2

AOWKCNBEHMEOB®
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45

allporpaMma
BOCMMTaHWA
JOWKONEHMKOR®

1646

70

74

46

allporpaMma
BOCMMTaHWA
OOWKONEHWMKOB®

1778

70

74

47

allporpaMma
BOCMNHMTaHWA
JOWKONEHMKOB?

2346

72

74

438

«lporpaMma
BOCMNMTaHKMA
AOWKCNEHWMKOE

2362

74

74

49

«porpaMma
BOCMNMWMTaHKMA
OOWKCNBEHMKOBR

4416

72

74

50

52

allporpaMma
BOCNKMTaHKMA
OOLLKOBH KO B
porpamMma
BOCMNMTaHWA

allporpamMma
BOCMMTaHWA
JOWKONEHWMKOB?

4896

5741

72

70

74

74

53

allporpaMma
BOCMNHMTaHWA
JOWKONEHMKOB?

6419

74

74

54

allporpaMma
BOCMMTaHWA
JOLWKONEHMKOR®

1514

71

73

55

«llporpamMma
BOCMUTaHWA
JOWKCNBEHWMKOR?

2581

71

73
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2049

BOCNUTaHKWA
OOWKONBHWKOB®

L5494

1

1

210

«[porpamma
BOCNUTaHWA
OOWKONbBHHMKOB

6016

15

19

211

allporpamMma
BOCMMTaHKWA
OOWKONEHUKOBRY

2322

13

17

212

allporpamMma
BOCMMTaHWA
OOWKONBHWKOE®

3792

213

a[lporpamMma
BOCMMTaHKWA
OOWKONEHWKOBY

6316

15

15

214

«[lporpamma
BOCNUTaHWA
OOWKONbBHHMKOB

3897

14

14

215

«[lporpamMma
BOCMMTaHKWA
OOWKONBHWUKOBY

2297

13

13

216

«[lporpamMmMa
BOCMMTaHKWA
DOWKONBHWUKOBRY

3550

12

12

217

allporpamMma
BOCMMTaHWA
OOWKONBHWKOBE®

3735

10

10

218

«[lporpamma
BOCMUTaHWA
OOWKONbHWKOBY

1415

219

a[lporpaMma
BOCMMTaHKMA
OOWKONEHUKOBRY

3640

220

allporpamMma
BOCMNMTaHKWA
OOWKONEHWKOB

3764

221

«lMporpaMma
BOCNHMTaHKMA
OOWKONEHUKOB»

4290

222

w«lMporpaMma
BOCMMTaHWA
OOLWKONBEHMKOB»

5333

O
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https://sBocnutaTbuenoseka.pd/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/Utorn-Mepsoro-atana MNBA.pdf



https://воспитатьчеловека.рф/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/Итоги-Первого-этапа_ПВД.pdf

